DotuSign Envelops 10: DD711865-BR7F-4EGB-A1DD-0174FS8CFEBE

W-2iMAXIMUS

PURCHASE OF SERVICE CONTRACT
AMENDMENT NQO. 2

THIS AMENDMENT to the 2013 purchase of service contract for child suppoert services between
Milwaukee County Department of Child Support Services, Room 101, 901 N. 9" St, Milwaukee, W1
53233, hereinafter designated as “County” and Maximus, 4201 N. 27" St, 4™ Floor, Milwaukee, W1
53216, hereinafler designated as “W-2 Agency”.

It is agreed to, by and between County and W-2 Agency, that all the provisions contained in the original
contract effective January 1, 2013, apply to this ageeement except:

= Section 2, Compensation, is modified to reflect that the period for which W-2 Agency compensates
County for child support services is January 1, 2015 through December 31, 2015,

» Section 3, Dates of Performance, is modified to reflect that the dates of performance are for the

period of January 1, 2015 through December 31, 2015, unless extended by agreement of the parties,

All other provisions of the purchase of service contract, effective for the period commencing on
January 1, 2015, as originally entered into and incorporated herein by reference shall remain in effect as
stated.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the parties hereto have executed this Contract on the day, month and year
first above written.

Maximus

By: . Date:

(Print name and title of sigi{cr)

Milwaukee County Department of Child Support Services

By: Date:
Jim Sutlivan, Director

Approved with regards to County Ordinance Chapter 42:

DocuSigned by:
ByE@'ﬁ‘ Ploruis Date; 10/7/2014
----- «LZommunity Business Development Partners

Page 1



DocuSign Envelope I DD711865-BB7F-4EGB-ATDD-01 74AEB8CERBEF

Reviewed by:

Do uBigaed by:
By:[}y‘mhi

—tRiskaimagement

Approved.

DizuSigned bry:
fs,{: J%g% B
? F@dmi‘!&‘i%mf

Date: 10/7/2014

Date: 10/9/2014

Approved for execution:

DocuSigned by;

W-2MAXIMUS

Date: 10/9/2014

*@otporation Counsel

Approved.

rs;E@ﬁw

Approved as compliant under sec. 59.42(2)(b)5, Stats.:

By:

Corporation Counsel

Date:

Page 2

DaocuSignad by,

£

Date: 10/9/72014

a€lganty-Bxecutive



